Magnum & Steins

Restaurant - Wine Bar - Cocktail Lounge - Hotel

Welcome to Magnum & Steins.
We have Wines by the Glass to help you explore your taste buds!

Follow us on Facebook & twitter or check out our website magnumandsteins.ca for our
events updates.



Champagne

Veuve Clicquot Brut $153.00
Dom Pérignon $423.00

Sparkling/lce Wine

La Marca Pink Prosecco (Bottle) $56.00
La Marca Pink Prosecco (Glass) $13.75
La Marca Prosecco  (Bottle) $56.00
La Marca Prosecco (Glass) $13.75

House Wine

Please see our Wines by the Glass List (next page) for a selection of wines by the glass (50z), ¥ litres &
litre.



Wines by the Glass

White

J. Moreau & Fils Vouvray
$11.00 50z
$38.00 1/2ltr $68.00 Itr $55.00 bottle

Barefoot Pinot Grigio
$9.50 50z
$33.25 % Itr $66.00 Itr $47.00 bottle

Barefoot Moscato Pink
$9.50 50z
$33.25 Y ltr $66.00 Itr $47.00 bottle

Barefoot Moscato White
$9.50 50z
$33.25 ¥ Itr $66.00 Itr $47.00 bottle

Fat Bastard Chardonnay
$10.00 50z
$35.00 % Itr $70.00 Itr $50.00 bottle

William Fevre Chablis
$17.00 50z
$85.00 bottle

Santa Rita Sauvignon Blanc
$9.00 50z
$31.50 Y Itr $63.00 Itr $45.00 bottle

Kim Crawford Sauvignon Blanc
$11.00 50z
$38.00%% Itr $77.00 Itr $55.00 bottle

Villa Wolf Rose
$10.00 50z
$35.00 ¥ Itr $70.00 Itr $50.00 bottle

Tawse Reisling
$9.80 50z
$34.30 ¥ Itr $68.60 Itr $49.00 bottle

Red

Mirassou Pinot Noir
$9.40 50z
$32.50 ¥ Itr $65.00 Itr $47.00 bottle

Long Shot Cabernet Sauvignon
$9.40 50z
$32.50 ¥ Itr $65.00 Itr $47.00 bottle

McGuigan Shiraz
$9.00 50z
$31.50% Itr $63.00 Itr $45.00 bottle

Beringer Merlot
$9.00 50z
$31.50 % Itr $63.00 Itr $45.00 bottle

Trapiche Malbec
$9.50 50z
$35.00 ¥ Itr $66.00 Itr $47.50 bottle

Pelee Island Pinot Noir
$9.60 50z
$48.00 bottle

Marqués de Riscal Tempranillo Blend
$14.00 50z
$70.00 bottle

Frei Brothers Cabernet Sauvignon
$15.00 50z
$75.00 bottle



France

J. Moreau & Fils Vouvray

Fat Bastard Chardonnay

William Fevre Chablis

Bourgrier Touraine Sauvignon Blanc

us

Barefoot Pinot Grigio

Barefoot Moscato Pink

Barefoot Moscato White
Conundrum

Cannonball Chardonnay

Robert Mondavi Sauvignon Blanc

New Zealand

Oyster Bay Chardonnay
Whitehaven Marlborough Pinot Gris
KIm Crawford Sauvignon Blanc

Italy
Santa Margherita Pinot Grigio

Masi Masianco
Tommasi Le Furnaci Lugana
Albino Armani Pinot Grigio

Spain
Condes de Albarei Albarino

Canada
Closson Chase The Brock Chardonnay
Tawse Reisling

Argentina
Argento Pinot Grigio

Chile

Santa Rita Sauvignon Blanc
Montes Chardonnay

Germany

Villa Wolf Rose

White Wine

$55.00
$50.00
$85.00
$52.00

$47.00
$47.00
$47.00
$60.00
$69.00
$54.00

$58.00
$55.00
$55.00

$59.00
$51.00
$53.00
$49.00

$60.

$45.00

$62.00

$49.00

$45.00

$45.00
$47.00

$50.00



Red Wine

Chile

Santa Carolina Cabernet Sauvignon $63.00
Leyda Pinot Noir $49.00
Australia

Wolf Blass Gold Label Cabernet Sauvignon $77.00
McGuigan Black Label Shiraz $45.00
The Lackey Shiraz $53.00
Barossa Valley Estates Grenache, Syrah, Mouvedre $66.00
Wolf Blass Yellow $53.00
France

E. Guigal Hermitage $85.00
Bonpas Chateau Neuf de Pape $97.00
Louis Latour Pinot Noir $80.00
M. Chapoutier Bila-Haut Coéte de Roussillon $52.00
Spain

Hoya De Cadenas Tempranillo $45.00
Montecillo Crianza Rioja Tempranillo $54.00
Marqués de Riscal Rioja Reserve Tempranillo Blend $70.00
us

Mirassou Pinot Noir $47.00
Beringer Merlot $45.00
J Lohr Seven Oaks Cabernet Sauvignon $72.00
Mark West Pinot Noir $56.00
Frei Brothers Cabernet Sauvignon $75.00
Bread & Butter Cabernet Sauvignon $60.00
Long Shot Cabernet Sauvignon $47.00
Canada

Pelee Island Pinot Noir $48.00
Argentina

Trapiche Malbec $47.50
Alamos Malbec $53.00
Italy

Tomassi Ripasso Valpolicella $61.00
Antinori Toscana $74.00
Masi Amarone $90.00

Tommasi Poggio Al Tufo Cabernet Sauvignon $55.00



